
263

260 242

231

246

233

235

250

237

252

239241243247
249

259261

224226228230

A
I
K

E
N

S

HARTFORD    AVENUE

50 GAS

300 CLAY CS

200 CI WM

200 CI WM

2
5
0
 
P

V
C

 
W

M

W
M

 
(
A

B
A

N
D

)

7
5
0
 
C

O
N

C
 
C

S

7
5
0
 
C

O
N

C
 
C

S

2
5
0
 
P

V
C

 
W

M

S
H

A
W

S
H

A
W

SL

S
L

ASP OLAY

CONC

ASP OLAY

ASP OLAY

ASP OLAY

ASP OLAY

CONC

CONC

ASPHALT

ASP

ASP OLAY

1
0
.
0
6

2
.
1
3

4
.
2
8

5
.
5
3

6.27

2.00

4.27

3.20

0.50

6.53

4.34

1.95

1
0
.
0
5

2
.
1
3

4
.
2
7

3
.
0
5

50 GAS

300 CS

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

P
A

V
E

R
S

P
A

V
E

R
S

C
O

N
C

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

P
A

T
I
O

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C

O

N

C

C
O

N
C

P
A

T
I
O

6

.

0

R

6

.

5

R

6

.

5

R

6

.

5

R

300 LDS
300 LDS

6
0
0
 
L
D

S

5
.
0
3

4
.
9
2

0+850 0+900 0+950

231.020

231.270 231.200

231.020

231.070231.270 231.130231.200 231.210231.070 231.130 231.210

230.940 231.130 231.190 231.120

230.910

231.030230.940 231.110231.130 231.190 231.120

230.910

231.030 231.110

230.910

231.140 231.190 231.110

230.910

230.910231.140 231.050231.190 231.130231.110

230.910

230.910 231.050 231.130

230.910

S
T

R
E

E
T

0+850 0+900 0+950

231.020

231.270 231.200

231.020

231.070231.270 231.130231.200 231.210231.070 231.130 231.210

230.940 231.130 231.190 231.120

230.910

231.030230.940 231.110231.130 231.190 231.120

230.910

231.030 231.110

230.910

231.140 231.190 231.110

230.910

230.910231.140 231.050231.190 231.130231.110

230.910

230.910 231.050 231.130

230.910

3
.
0
%

1
.
5
%

2
.
0
%

231.200

231.190

1
.
2
%

231.300

231.175

NOTE 1

NOTE 2 TYP

NOTE 1

NOTE 1

NOTE 2 TYP

NOTE 3 TYP

NOTE 3 TYP

NOTE 4 TYP

NOTE 14

NOTE 4 TYP

NOTE 4 TYP

NOTE 14

NOTE 7 & 9

NOTE 7 & 9

NOTE 15

NOTE 15

NOTE 5 TYP

NOTE 6 TYP

NOTE 6 TYP

NOTE 15

NOTE 8, 9, & 10

NOTE 8, 9, & 10

NOTE 11 TYP

NOTE 12

NOTE 12

NOTE 13 TYP

NOTE 13 TYP

NOTE 2 TYP

231.125

NOTE 14

NOTE 4 TYP

NOTE 5 TYP

9.73

0
+

8
5
0

0
+

9
0
0

0
+

9
5
0

0+850.000

EL=230.910S

0+883.000

EL=231.140S

0+890.570

EL=231.190S

0+907.500

EL=231.110S

0+932.000

EL=230.910S

0+942.500

EL=231.050S

0+962.300

EL=231.130S

0+990.000

EL=230.910S

0+850.000

EL=230.940N

0+883.000

EL=231.130N

0+890.570

EL=231.190N

0+907.500

EL=231.120N

0+932.000

EL=230.910N

0+942.500

EL=231.030N

0+962.300

EL=231.110N

0+850.000

EL=231.020

0+890.570

EL=231.270

0+907.500

EL=231.200

0+932.000

EL=231.070

0+942.500

EL=231.130

0+962.300

EL=231.210

0

.
7

0

%

S

0

.
6

6

%

S

-
0
.4

7
%

S

-
0

.
8

2

%

S

1

.

3

3

%

S

0
.4

0
%

S

-
0

.
7

9

%

S

1

.

4

7

%

N

0
.
5
8
%

N

0

.
7

9

%

N

-
0
.4

1
%

N

-
0

.
8

6

%

N

1

.
1

4

%

N

0
.4

0
%

N

0

.
6

2

%

-
0
.4

1
%

-
0
.
5
3
%

0
.
5
7
%

0
.4

0
%

0
+

8
5
0

0
+

9
0
0

0
+

9
5
0

0+850.000

EL=230.910S

0+883.000

EL=231.140S

0+890.570

EL=231.190S

0+907.500

EL=231.110S

0+932.000

EL=230.910S

0+942.500

EL=231.050S

0+962.300

EL=231.130S

0+990.000

EL=230.910S

0+850.000

EL=230.940N

0+883.000

EL=231.130N

0+890.570

EL=231.190N

0+907.500

EL=231.120N

0+932.000

EL=230.910N

0+942.500

EL=231.030N

0+962.300

EL=231.110N

0+850.000

EL=231.020

0+890.570

EL=231.270

0+907.500

EL=231.200

0+932.000

EL=231.070

0+942.500

EL=231.130

0+962.300

EL=231.210

0

.
7

0

%

S

0

.
6

6

%

S

-
0
.4

7
%

S

-
0

.
8

2

%

S

1

.

3

3

%

S

0
.4

0
%

S

-
0

.
7

9

%

S

1

.

4

7

%

N

0
.
5
8
%

N

0

.
7

9

%

N

-
0
.4

1
%

N

-
0

.
8

6

%

N

1

.
1

4

%

N

0
.4

0
%

N

0

.
6

2

%

-
0
.4

1
%

-
0
.
5
3
%

0
.
5
7
%

0
.4

0
%

230.00

230.50

231.00

231.50

232.00

230.00

230.50

231.00

231.50

232.00

230.00

230.50

231.00

231.50

232.00

230.00

230.50

231.00

231.50

232.00

NM
A

T
C

H
L

I
N

E
 
S

T
A

T
I
O

N
 
0

+
9

9
0

M
A

T
C

H
L

I
N

E
 
S

T
A

T
I
O

N
 
0

+
8

5
0

REFERENCE NOTES:

A. PAVEMENT DIMENSIONS ARE TO BACK OF CURB

B. PROPERTY LINES OBTAINED FROM CITY OF WINNIPEG L.B.I.S., AND NO

SCALE FACTOR WAS APPLIED

C. REFER TO AECOM FIELD BOOK NO. 5160

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

1. MILL EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT AND PLACE NEW ASPHALT

PAVEMENT OVERLAY TYPE 1A (85mm AVERAGE THICKNESS)

2. REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT AND CONSTRUCT NEW 150mm

REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT c/w ASPHALT PAVEMENT OVERLAY

TYPE 1A (60mm AVERAGE)

3. CONSTRUCT NEW CONCRETE BARRIER CURB (150mm HT. SEPARATE)

4. RENEW EXISTING 100mm CONCRETE SIDEWALK

5. RENEW EXISTING CURB RAMP (10-12mm HT. MONOLITHIC)

6. INSTALL NEW MODIFIED BARRIER CURB (150mm HT. DOWELED)

7. REMOVE EXISTING FRAME AND COVER AND INSTALL NEW CURB AND

GUTTER FRAME AND COVER (AP-008 & AP-009)

8. INSTALL NEW CAST IRON RISER RING

9. ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE / CATCH BASIN TO GRADE

10. REMOVE EXISTING FRAME AND COVER AND PLACE NEW STANDARD

FRAME AND SOLID COVER (AP-006 / AP-007)

11. ADJUST EXISTING PAVING STONES/ PATIO BLOCKS TO GRADE

12. ADJUST EXISTING WATER VALVE TO GRADE

13. INSTALL NEW DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE TILE

14. CONSTRUCT NEW 100mm CONCRETE SIDEWALK

15. CONSTRUCT NEW CURB RAMP (10-12mm HT. MONOLITHIC)

Zone: 13, # 16 -  S.W. Corn. Belmont Ave. & McGregor St., Tblt.

In E. Concr. Foundation No.470 Belmont Ave.,

5.9 m S. & 0.3 m below stucco of N.E. Corn. Of Duplex.

ELEVATION: 231.785
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ELEV.

B.M.

RELEASED FOR

LOCATION APPROVED

UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES

SUPV. U/G STRUCTURES                        DATE

COMMITTEE

NOTE:

LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES AS

SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST INFORMATION

AVAILABLE. BUT NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN

THAT ALL EXISTING UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR

THAT THE GIVEN LOCATIONS ARE EXACT.

CONFIRMATION OF EXISTENCE AND EXACT

LOCATION OF ALL SERVICES MUST BE

OBTAINED FROM THE INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES

BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.
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